COPA ARAGON INFANTIL 25 NOVIEMBRE 2017

MASCULINO

Apellidos Nombre Categoria Peso Sexo Club AUTONOMIA

QUINTIN JORGE INFANTIL  +66 H GIMNASIO PEDRO FERNANDEZ LA RIOJA
Roset Raul Catalin INFANTIL +66 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
Alvarez Justes Julio INFANTIL ~ +66 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
MURILLO CLEMENTE ALEJANDRO INFANTIL +66 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
ALVAREZ MARZO HECTOR INFANTIL ~ +66 H SENSEI ARAGON
MACK HARO DIN INFANTIL -66 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
GARCIA KHOLODOV MAXIMO INFANTIL -66 H CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES ARAGON
ROMEO MAYORAL JAVIER INFANTIL -66 H ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB ARAGON
MAMANI DIOGO INFANTIL -66 H C.T. BARCELONA NORD CATALUNA
Supervia Soto Imanol INFANTIL -66 H JUDO CLUB TAUSTE ARAGON
PAJARES FERNANDEZ OSCAR INFANTIL -66 H GIMNASIO SAMURAI LOGRONO LA RIOJA
CORTES LLORENTE ARITZ INFANTIL -60 H GIMNASIO SAMURAI LOGRONO LA RIOJA
ANGLARILL NIL INFANTIL -60 H CLUB JUDO SANTPEDOR CATALUNA
MARTINEZ PLANILLO ISMAEL INFANTIL -60 H CLUB SHOGUN NAVARRA
REMACHA RUBIO NICOLAS INFANTIL -60 H JUNBI TAISHO NAVARRA
CABRONERO RAMIREZ JOSE INFANTIL -60 H CENTRO NATACION HELIOS ARAGON
LAFUENTE SEBASTIAN LORIEN INFANTIL -60 H CENTRO NATACION HELIOS ARAGON
Villacampa Escapa Hugo INFANTIL -60 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
Pomar Peropadre Joaquin INFANTIL -60 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
Reguera Campo Alvaro INFANTIL -60 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
SANCHEZ TENA MARIO INFANTIL -60 H TERUEL JUDO CLUB ARAGON
OLONA GALVEZ CARLOS INFANTIL -60 H PASTRIZ LA ALFRANCA ARAGON
GARCIA BLANCO SERGIO INFANTIL -60 H ALCANIZ CLUB JUDO ARAGON
Garcia Espana Javier Donlong INFANTIL -60 H ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON ARAGON
FERNANDEZ SALINAS ALEJANDRO INFANTIL -60 H SHOTOKAN CLUB ARAGON
FERNANDEZ BEZAMA ALEJANDRO INFANTIL -60 H SHOTOKAN CLUB ARAGON
SANCHEZ BALSERA JAIME INFANTIL -60 H SENSEI ARAGON
MARTIN ARIBAU LORIEN INFANTIL -60 H SAMURAI ESCUELA JUDO ARAGON
LOPEZ FLETA UNAI INFANTIL -60 H COMARCAL SANDAY CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
Basim Kalali Adam INFANTIL -60 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
VICENTE ALONSO ISMAEL INFANTIL -55 H CENTRO NATACION HELIOS ARAGON
ALDA AGUIRRE PABLO INFANTIL -55 H TERUEL JUDO CLUB ARAGON
SCHIPPMANN MAICAS ALEX INFANTIL -55 H TERUEL JUDO CLUB ARAGON
ARILLA NASARRE JORGE INFANTIL -55 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
BLAS FUERTES POL INFANTIL -55 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
ESCUDER MARINOSO DANIEL INFANTIL -55 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
FOLCH DOZ ALBERT INFANTIL -55 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
Benedi de Arce Sergio INFANTIL -55 H ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON ARAGON
Granada Baldres Joel INFANTIL -55 H ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON ARAGON
Jimenez Garcia Lorien INFANTIL -55 H ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON ARAGON
PONZAN TOLOSA ALBERTO INFANTIL -55 H CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES ARAGON
Rios Ferrer Carlos INFANTIL -55 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
Bueno Bernabé Juan José INFANTIL -55 H A.D. CLUB CORAZONISTAS ARAGON
ALCALDE CONDE JAVIER INFANTIL -55 H ANAITASUNA NAVARRA
CASTANY CAl INFANTIL -55 H ESPORT-7 CATALUNA
VIRALTA IGNASI INFANTIL -55 H C.T. BARCELONA NORD CATALUNA
PRETRICA BOCANALIA ALEX INFANTIL -55 H JUDO AMPOSTA CATALUNA
BIZKAI CINCA IKER INFANTIL -50 H ATARRABIA NAVARRA
PARDO YOLDI IGOR INFANTIL -50 H ATARRABIA NAVARRA
DE LA TORRE AITOR INFANTIL -50 H DURANGO JUDO CLUB PAIS VASO
KHALEVASHILI DAVITI INFANTIL -50 H GIMNASIO PEDRO FERNANDEZ LA RIOJA
BARRADO LARA MARIO INFANTIL -50 H CENTRO NATACION HELIOS ARAGON
Sarrablo Mora Ernesto INFANTIL -50 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
Lizabe Benedi Ismael INFANTIL -50 H CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA ARAGON
TELLO ARPAL MIGUEL INFANTIL -50 H COMARCAL SANDAY CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON
GALA HERNANDEZ SANTIAGO INFANTIL -50 H TERUEL JUDO CLUB ARAGON
TAFALLA BROTO MARIANO INFANTIL -50 H TERUEL JUDO CLUB ARAGON
Vicente Garde Roman INFANTIL -50 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON

PRAT GRACIA ALVARO INFANTIL -50 H BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO ARAGON



MARTINEZ YAGUE
LOPEZ GARCIA
JARAUTA ABADIA
FABRA BALLARIN
MARTINEZ VILLAR
LOPEZ CARRASCO
VAZQUEZ PAEZ
ALDA GOMEZ
Torres Tena

Solanilla Caballero
TERES CEREZA
Scofield Teruel
MONTI SCHERZER
LAGUARTA MOLINA
ROS MARTINEZ
ALMAGRO PINTADO
PEREZ

Mufoz Lahoz
TECEDOR OLLORA
CERVANTES GARCIA
PENA

GALVEZ MARIBLANCA
DIAZ HUETE

ROYO RAMIREZ
DOMENECH ARANA
CLAVERAS MATEO
Domec Tornil

Gomez Saludas
FERRER AGUEDA
AMIN RABHI
MURILLO BALDOMINOS
LARRIBA LLAMAS
OLIVAR MORILLO
MALLADA PERALTA
MSSAHAL

PRADA

MARIN

MARTINEZ

RIVERA RUBIO
GUSANO GONZALEZ
FUERTES

CUEVAS FERRI

GOICOECHEA PREBOSTE
GOICOECHEA PREBOSTE

OTAZU GARRIDO
IBANEZ AZNAR
GARCIA ESCUDERO
FLETA PALOS
MARIN GALINDO
URIEL LOPEZ
TAPIA CASTEJON
ORTEGA ALMUNIA
MONCLUS SIERRA
MARTIN GROS
OLIVAR MORILLO
SANCHEZ

FEMENINO
Apellidos

ANCHELERGUES MANGUE

MARTIN MESTRE
GARCIA-ROCO BELO
SANCHEZ DELGADO
NAVARRO
GONZALEZ LORIENTE
URRUTIA MADOZ
ROJO

VICTOR
AARON
ALBERTO
NICOLAS
MANUEL
MARCOS
POL
PEDRO
Adrian
Oscar
HUGO
Alex
LUCAS
JORGE
JORGE
IVAN
UNAI
Juan José
MARCOS
DANIEL
MIQUEL
MANUEL
MARCOS
DIEGO
GONZALO
GUILLERMO
Abel
Adrian
MIGUEL
MOHAMED
DANIEL
RAUL
CARLOS
DANIEL
AHMED
ALEX

JAN
GUILLEM
OSCAR
AIMAR
RAUL
DANIEL
EMILIO
JAVIER
CESAR
JOEL
JAIME
JON
DANIEL
SERGIO
JORGE
OSCAR
GONZALO
EDUARDO
MANUEL
ALVARO

Nombre
RUTH MARIA
PILAR
KATERINA
ALBA

LLUNA
LAURA
ANNE
BRUNA

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

-50 H
-50 H
-50 H
-50 H
-50 H
-50 H
-50 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-46 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-42 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H
-38 H

SENSEI

SENSEI

CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES
SAMURAI ESCUELA JUDO
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB

JUDO MOIA

GIMNASIO SAMURAI LOGRONO
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA
BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO

ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
LA RIOJA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON

ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON ARAGON

CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES
SAMURAI ESCUELA JUDO
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB

C.T. BARCELONA NORD

JUFE A.D.

GIMNASIO SAMURAI LOGRONO
ATARRABIA

CLUB JUDO SANTPEDOR
JUDO CLUB SANTACRUZ

CLUB SHOGUN

CLUB SHOGUN

JUNBI TAISHO

CENTRO NATACION HELIOS
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA
BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO
BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB

JUDO MOIA

ESPORT-7

C.T. BARCELONA NORD

C.T. BARCELONA NORD
GIMNASIO SAMURAI LOGRONO
ATARRABIA

GIMNASIO PEDRO FERNANDEZ
CLUB ESPORTIU VALENCIA
JUNBI TAISHO

JUNBI TAISHO

JUNBI TAISHO

CENTRO NATACION HELIOS
CENTRO NATACION HELIOS
COMARCAL SANDAY CLUB DE JUDO
JUFE A.D.

JUFE A.D.

JUFE A.D.

BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO

CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB

C.T. BARCELONA NORD

Categoria Peso Sexo Club

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

-70 M
-70 M
-63 M
-63 M
-63 M
-63 M
-57 M
-57 M

CENTRO NATACION HELIOS
ALCANIZ CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB SANTACRUZ
BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO
C.T. BARCELONA NORD
FITNESS DR

ATARRABIA

CLUB JUDO SANTPEDOR

ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
ARAGON
LA RIOJA
NAVARRA
CATALUNA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
CATALUNA
CATALUNA
CATALUNA
LA RIOJA
NAVARRA
LA RIOJA
C. VALENCIANA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA

AUTONOMIA
ARAGON

ARAGON
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
ARAGON

CATALUNA

ARAGON

NAVARRA

CATALUNA



CALVO

RAMOS

LOTERO TORRES
PINEDA PEREZ
Broasca

CASAS LACAMBRA
RASCON PEREZ
ROMERO GUTIERREZ
MAS

ESTEBAN SERRANO
GIL MAS

ANGEL ALZATE
Ramirez Gimenez
Blanco Barén
BLASCO ARENAS
SANCHEZ BELTRAN
SANTACREU
SANCHEZ PERBECH
PEREZ GARCIA
SERRANO AINOZA
PEREZ AGUEDA
MARTINELLI SOBERON
AIAPE URBIOLA
ALSINA MARTINEZ
CASAS

Alia Allue

PEREZ LOPEZ
FALCON CUBERO
ALONSO MARTIN
GENZOR SEIJAS
PLOU PORRUA
ROMEU ROLDAN
PUYUELO PEDROSA
GHERGHINA
JUAREZ

MARIN

BULDAIN ELIZALDE
AGUADO ARANSAY
ALTABA MEDRANO
MARTINEZ LAHOZ
PENAS FORNE
SANCHEZ PIAZUELO
TOLOSANA SANZ
CANAL

PEREZ DURAN
BARCOS ABANTO
ANTONA MANZANARES
DOMEQUE CLAVERIA
RUBER MASCARAY
ABOS VELASCO

NATALIA
ALBA
JULENE
AMAYA
Andrea Raluca
ANA
LESLEY
IRENE
MARIA
AITANA
EMMA
BRENDA
Alba
Veronica
MARIA
AFRICA
NEUS
JULIA
CANDELA
PAULA
ALEJANDRA
IZASKUN
ANE

IRIS
ANNA
Luna
ELBA
AROA
ANA
MARIA
LUCIA
RAQUEL
MARIA
GEORGIANA
OLGA
JAN
JOANE
ERIKA
INES
LEYRE
NATALIA
JULIA
CARLOTA
INGRID
ANA CARMEN
CARLA
IRENE
SOFIA
DANIELA
JARA

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

57 M
57 M
57 M
57 M
57 M
57 M
57 M
57 M
57 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
52 M
-48 M
-48 M
-48 M
-48 M
-48 M
-48 H
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-44 M
-40 M
40 M
-40 M
40 M
-40 M
40 M
-40 M
34 M
34 M
34 M
34 M
34 M
34 M

CLUB JUDO SANTPEDOR

GIMNASIO PEDRO FERNANDEZ

JUNBI-TAISHO
JUNBI-TAISHO

CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPACIO VIDA

SAMURAI ESCUELA JUDO
KANPAI CLUB DE JUDO
CLUB JUDO OLERDOLA
C.T. BARCELONA NORD
TERUEL JUDO CLUB
CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES
ALCANIZ CLUB JUDO

CATALUNA
LA RIOJA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
CATALUNA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON

ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON ARAGON
ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON ARAGON

SENSEI

ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ESPORT-7

FITNESS DR

FITNESS DR

FITNESS DR

BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO
ANAITASUNA
ANAITASUNA

JUDO MOIA

ESPORT-7

ESCUELA DE FORMACION DEPORTIVA IBON

ATARRABIA

CLUB SHOGUN

CENTRO NATACION HELIOS
CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
JUDO MOIA

FITNESS DR

FITNESS DR

ESPORT-7

C.T. BARCELONA NORD
JUDO KLUB ERICE

CLUB SHOGUN

BINEFAR CLUB DE JUDO
CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES
CLUB JUDO AMPOSTA
FITNESS DR

FITNESS DR

ESPORT-7

SENSEI

CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
ZARAGOZA JUDO CLUB
FITNESS DR

ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
CATALUNA
CATALUNA
ARAGON
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
CATALUNA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
ARAGON
ARAGON
CATALUNA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON



